2023-24 Academic Programs

2023-24 ACADEMIC PROGRAMS
2023-2024 MOTORCYCLE SERVICE TECHNOLOGY Il (CVMST2)

Description

The purpose of the Motorcycle Service Technology Il Advanced Certificate program is to improve the student's skills as a motorcycle technician. Emphasis is
placed on engine performance technology, dynamometer operations, and welding.

Admissions Requirements

Completion of the Motorcycle Service Technology | Certificate.

Course Requirements
Major/Area Requirements

Class
MST 210
MST 220
MST 225
WAF 103
Total

Total Credits Required: 14

Title

Performance Engine Technology
Dynamometer Operations

Advanced Dynamometer Tuning Systems
Introduction to Gas Tungsten Arc Welding

Accurate as of 02/16/2024 Information is subject to change without notice.

Minimum Credits
4
4
4
2
14
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https://catalog.wccnet.edu/current/courses/mst-210.php
https://catalog.wccnet.edu/current/courses/mst-220.php
https://catalog.wccnet.edu/current/courses/mst-225.php
https://catalog.wccnet.edu/current/courses/waf-103.php
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